2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	MODIFICATION OF C	ONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF PAGES
	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.	NO.	F 000 :=	1	2
M008	Refer to block 16.c	RES-97-044 01/10/			(If applical	ole)
6. ISSUED BY		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha		<u> </u>		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch Washington DC 20555		, and the second	·	CODE		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)					
	,	}	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	0.	
Jack Tills & Associates Attn: Halli S. Tills P.O. Box Services			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
Sandia Park, New Mexico 87047			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-04-97-044			
			SBA#			
ODE	FACILITY CODE		X 04-03-1997	HEM 13)		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	AMENDMENTS OF SC	I ICITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	at in the second of	CITE WILKIS OF SC	LICHATIONS			
13. THIS ITEM APPI IT MODIFIES TI (X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aut)  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO R SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR A C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	DESIGNATED FOR THE RE of this amendment you desi tkes reference to the solicitat  26015110205 JCN: WE 1: 31X0200.260 OBLIC  LIES ONLY TO MODIF  HE CONTRACT/ORDE  WORTH THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN  EFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHA 3.103(b).	GOOD AND ASSESSION OF CONTINUES	TO THE HOUR AND TO Submitted, such cha t is received prior to the	E OF YOUR ACD DATE SPECIANGE may be m	:- EIED MA	(Y
DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF		contract subject matter where feasible.)	pies to the issuing of	fice.		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	The state of the s	contract subject matter where feasible.)		•		
	LS			•		
SEE ATTACHED PAGE FOR MOD DETAI						
SEE ATTACHED PAGE FOR MOD DETAI						
			·			
cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced i		ed, remains unchanged and in full force	and effect			
SEE ATTACHED PAGE FOR MOD DETAI  Cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in the common service.  A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	n Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore change	Mary H. Mace		print)	)	
cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced i	n Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore change	Mary H. Mace Contracting Officer B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA			DATE SIGI	1EO

NRC-04-97-044 Modification No. 8 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$50,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of this contract. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.3 entitled "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-TIME AND MATERIALS CONTRACT," paragraph (e), the obligated amount is increased by \$50,000.00 from \$733,000.00 to \$783,000.00. Therefore, paragraph (e) is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"(e) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$783,000.00."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award through the date of this action, is provided below:

Total FY97 Obligation Amount:	\$150,000.00
Total FY98 Obligation Amount:	\$250,000.00
Total FY99 Obligation Amount:	\$ 75,000.00
Total FY00 Obligation Amount:	\$ 75,000.00
Total FY01 Obligation Amount:	\$183,000.00
Total FY02 Obligation Amount:	\$ 50,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$783,000.00

This modification obligates FY02 funds in the amount of \$50,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged, including the ceiling amount of \$908,182.70.